

ERRATA

The following mistakes have been identified in the Malaysian Orthopaedic Journal Volume 1 Issue 1, and correct versions are provided.

Malaysian Orthopaedic Journal 2007;1(1): Page 7

The following heading and paragraph should be inserted after the discussion section and before the reference section of the article.

CONCLUSION

Addressing deficient acetabular bone stock is one of the most challenging aspects of revision and primary total hip arthroplasty. Reported long-term results remain encouraging. With a 97% survival rate at an average follow-up period of 5.3 years, the results of our study seem to be in keeping with current published studies. Coupled with morsellized bone grafting, acetabular reinforcement devices are valuable for addressing severe acetabular deficiencies and is an important part of the armamentarium of the hip surgeon.

Malaysian Orthopaedic Journal 2007;1(1): Page 29

George J FRCS** should be George J FRCR **

** Department of Radiology, University Malaya Medical Centre, Kuala Lumpur **should be** ** Department of BioMedical Imaging, University Malaya Medical Centre, Kuala Lumpur

We would like to thank the following person for their contribution in art work and learning material for this issue of Malaysian Orthopaedic Journal.

**Dr Tunku Sara Ahmad
Dr Khoo Eng Hooi**